
OLRAILBIRD'S PICKS      Version 53      04-12-2025      Oaklawn Park

olrailbird.com  patreon.com/olrailbird  (4/7/2025 22:53:19)

RACE 1 Oaklawn Park

PGM   HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  2        KAVA  8.0       4    6.5   108.3 1,870.0 1.1  90.2      64       73

  4   MELANIA T  1.8       2    0.5    73.8 1,320.0 0.5  88.6      68       41

  3    KIAMICHI  2.5       3    4.8   108.3 1,870.0 1.4  88.5      67       56

  6 MOENCHANTED  8.0       5   10.2    73.6 1,320.0 0.7  84.9      57       66

  5  CALL SADIE  2.0       2    4.0    73.8 1,320.0 1.7  84.5      51       48

  7     BEACHYA 20.0       5   11.8   108.3 1,870.0 1.7  83.9      55       68

  8      ZETTIE 20.0       6   10.5   101.7 1,760.0 0.5  76.3      52       62

  1     ZANZORA 30.0      11   19.2    73.8 1,320.0 0.5  63.6      42       48

RACE 2 Oaklawn Park

PGM          HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  3      NO PAY NO HAY  8.0       6    8.2    72.5 1,320.0 0.7 103.6      81       73

  9         CHICA ARMA  4.5       3    6.0    72.5 1,320.0 0.9 102.7      76       69

 11    CHIPOTLE PEPPER  6.0       5    6.5    73.0 1,320.0 0.9 102.4      73       76

  5            STHENIC  5.0       3    0.8    73.0 1,320.0 1.7 100.0      69       73

 10             SABRES  3.5       5    6.0    64.7 1,210.0 0.5  96.9      79       40

  1          TWAS LOLA  4.0       2    4.8    72.5 1,320.0 1.3  95.9      66       63

  4          NEW WOMAN 30.0       8   18.8    72.5 1,320.0 1.2  94.7      72       91

  2      WAMPUS KITTEN 12.0       9    9.0    71.6 1,320.0 1.8  94.6      66       68

  7    SPIN THE BREEZE  8.0       5   10.8    71.7 1,320.0 0.8  92.9      62       73

 1A GEORGIA ON E'SMIND  4.0       8   14.2    73.0 1,320.0 0.8  85.0      58       73

  8     READY FOR WINE 30.0      11   34.8   100.3 1,760.0 0.6  84.3      61       56

  6           CHARLINA 20.0       6   13.2    73.3 1,320.0 0.7  73.4      45       40

RACE 3 Oaklawn Park

PGM        HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  5   CRUISE MISSILE  2.0       3    4.2    72.7 1,320.0 1.1  99.1      67       73

  8       MARTINGALE  1.4       4    3.0   106.2 1,870.0 0.9  99.0      76       68

  6 MAXIMUM TO EXCEL 12.0       5   10.8    72.8 1,320.0 1.5  86.9      60       76

  2       GET FROSTY 20.0       8   17.0    72.4 1,320.0 1.1  85.5      58       68

  7   MIRACLE MINDED 20.0       3   11.0    98.5 1,760.0 0.4  74.2      50       63

  4   I AM BEAUTIFUL  8.0       9   28.8    71.2 1,320.0 0.9  68.4      48       60

  1    SPERRY CHALET 12.0     NaN    NaN     NaN     NaN 0.8   NaN      80       80

  3     SHAKIN SPICE 20.0     NaN    NaN     NaN     NaN 0.8   NaN      63       63

  9          NANCY C  6.0     NaN    NaN     NaN     NaN 0.8   NaN      56       56



RACE 4 Oaklawn Park

PGM          HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1    Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  7    SEMPER INVICTUS  3.0       5    6.0    75.0  1,430.0 0.9 126.7     112       93

  5  TROUBLE'S ROARING  2.5       2    2.2    70.2  1,320.0 1.4 117.3     100       59

  2  NYQUIST FREQUENCY  3.5       2    1.8    70.8  1,320.0 1.4 116.8      94       71

  8      FLYIN PRIVATE  6.0       4    7.5    71.8  1,320.0 1.1 104.0      76       73

  9    ADVANCED SPIRIT  5.0       4    4.8    65.7 -1,210.0 0.7  97.2      62       65

  3 HEAVENLYCONVEYANCE 20.0       2    2.2    72.1  1,320.0 0.4  96.7      67       76

  6   DAWN AT NORMANDY 20.0       9   16.8    70.1  1,320.0 1.5  93.6      66       73

  1     FIRE IN MY SUL 10.0       5    6.5    71.1  1,320.0 0.7  92.6      68       44

  4        STEAMROLLER 30.0       6   16.0    64.7 -1,210.0 0.8  89.8      62       78

RACE 5 Oaklawn Park

PGM       HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  6    TELL ME WHEN  3.0       6    3.0    72.6 1,320.0 1.4 112.6      79       99

  9         HOT DAY  2.5       1    4.8    72.5 1,320.0 1.0 110.8      78       78

  5 COLLECTED GLORY  6.0       4   10.8    72.4 1,320.0 1.3 109.2      91       64

  7           ADIVA  4.0       2    0.8    72.3 1,320.0 1.1 106.2      84       73

  1  SUPER ENTICING  3.5       5    4.8    99.3 1,760.0 1.1 102.7      84       40

  3   DONYA KNOW IT 15.0       4    2.0    72.3 1,320.0 1.1 100.1      81       66

 1A TIFF WITH JIMMY  3.5       7   12.0    72.5 1,320.0 0.8  99.5      90       40

  2   MY MAYBELENNE 15.0       1    0.2    72.2 1,320.0 0.6  98.1      74       58

  4    SHOUT IT OUT 20.0       3    2.8    66.2 1,210.0 0.4  92.4      58       73

  8    RIGHT TRAPPE 30.0      12   17.5   108.2 1,870.0 1.1  84.0      58       73

RACE 6 Oaklawn Park

PGM          HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

 10 AMERICAN LITIGATOR  2.5       5    2.8    71.2 1,320.0 1.0 107.5      86       66

  9         SPEECHLESS  8.0       3   10.0   107.1 1,870.0 1.6 103.7      83       76

 11         REAL BLUES  4.0       2    1.2    72.9 1,320.0 1.4 103.4      70       86

  2         FINE TUNED  3.0       4    2.5    72.9 1,320.0 0.8  97.9      67       70

  5        NOBLE REIGN 20.0       6   24.5   107.1 1,870.0 0.9  95.8      78       66

  8 MIRACLE ON CENTRAL  3.5       3    2.0    72.9 1,320.0 0.9  94.0      68       50

  4           JOEWILLY 15.0       3    5.8    74.1 1,320.0 0.8  93.6      68       85

  6             Z BOSS 30.0       5    7.8    72.9 1,320.0 0.7  87.3      60       71

  1            E MONEY 30.0       6    9.0    72.9 1,320.0 1.1  84.5      58       73

  3         WORK BOOTS 30.0      10   21.5    72.9 1,320.0 0.9  75.5      51       63

  7        DOUBLE BURN 15.0     NaN    NaN     NaN     NaN 0.8   NaN      53       53



RACE 7 Oaklawn Park

PGM          HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  4        GRACE GIVEN  3.0       1    2.0   107.2 1,870.0 0.9 112.7     103       66

  7      MAKEMEBELIEVE  3.5       4    4.2    99.3 1,760.0 1.0 110.5      85       78

  8  BUMP IN THE NIGHT  5.0       2    2.0   107.2 1,870.0 0.5 102.2      99       40

  9      LEGALLY LUCKY 15.0       3    5.0   107.6 1,870.0 2.1 101.5      73       71

 11     ROYAL LAUGHTER 15.0       5    8.5   108.2 1,870.0 0.9  99.5      72       71

  1       LIL TOWN SIS  8.0       4    6.5   107.6 1,870.0 1.1  98.8      71       75

 10         CAJUN ACES 15.0       4   10.0   101.1 1,760.0 0.4  98.2      79       62

  2         CLASS CODE 15.0       4    6.5   107.6 1,870.0 1.0  94.4      71       48

  6 IT'SFIFTYSHADETIME 10.0       9   12.5   108.2 1,870.0 0.7  94.2      65       59

  3      LADY MERCEDES  6.0       3    5.2   108.2 1,870.0 1.1  93.0      68       56

  5       BIG BAD DIVA 15.0       2    5.2   108.2 1,870.0 1.2  90.9      68       48

 1A     DREAM PRINCESS  8.0       5   13.0   100.0 1,760.0 0.9  86.1      64       40

RACE 8 Oaklawn Park

PGM      HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1    Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  5          PAYNE 20.0       2    1.2    69.6  1,320.0 0.3 131.5     124       69

  3          BOOTH  0.6       1    2.2    69.8  1,320.0 1.0 130.4     111       58

  4   TEJANO TWIST  4.0       3    5.8    69.8  1,320.0 1.2 126.8      96       78

  6      ANARCHIST  4.5       5    5.2    73.0 -1,430.0 2.2 126.7      92       98

  1  DEVIL'S TOWER 15.0       5    2.5    70.9  1,320.0 0.4 117.5      92       61

  2 HAPPY AMERICAN 20.0       3    3.8    69.1  1,320.0 0.9 116.6     100       50

  7          RYVIT 12.0       4    1.2    70.9  1,320.0 1.0 115.7      95       50

RACE 9 Oaklawn Park

PGM          HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1    Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  1      TOUCH OF GLAM  4.0       7    7.0   104.6  1,870.0 1.4 121.0     113       76

  8        INDY CHARGE  6.0       4    5.8   104.6  1,870.0 0.7 115.6     115       63

 13     TEN DAYS LATER  6.0       3   11.2    96.8  1,760.0 2.4 113.9      89       70

  2  TIZ WICKED STRONG  3.0       8   19.0   105.4  1,870.0 0.8 112.9      94       73

  4           BIG GAIN 15.0      10   12.2   106.4  1,870.0 0.6 111.1      91       73

 12       HIGGINSVILLE  4.5       5    4.8   107.1 -1,870.0 0.6 104.6      70       86

  9     REDBIRD NATION 20.0       2    0.1   100.5  1,760.0 0.8 104.3      82       66

 10       TIS CHARMING 12.0       4    8.8   105.4  1,870.0 1.0 102.8      84       42

 11         GLUCKSTADT 10.0       5    5.8   106.4  1,870.0 0.7 102.7      93       42

  3 FAMOUS FINAL SCENE 20.0       7   12.0   105.4  1,870.0 0.5 100.2      78       53

  7          MONEYSHOT  8.0       ?    NaN   104.3  1,870.0 1.8  99.9      56       71

  5        MOUNT CRAIG 20.0       9   35.0   105.4  1,870.0 0.8  99.5      79       71

  6      WICKED MELODY 20.0       4    5.0   100.5  1,760.0 0.8  98.9      73       56



RACE 10 Oaklawn Park

PGM        HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  4    AWESOME AARON  5.0       2    0.2    98.3 1,760.0 1.0 126.7     101       76

  8        WILLY D'S  6.0       2    0.1   103.5 1,870.0 0.8 125.1     116       47

  1         LAT LONG  3.0       1    4.0   104.8 1,870.0 0.9 124.5     104       78

  6 BADDEST GOOD BOY  4.5       9   16.0   101.9 1,870.0 1.8 123.4     104       48

  5  UNDERHILL'S TAB 15.0       6    6.5    98.3 1,760.0 1.0 123.3      92       92

  3     RECKER POINT 12.0       4    6.0    63.1 1,210.0 0.7 118.6      90       80

  7           UNLOAD 20.0       6   49.0   111.7 1,980.0 1.7 113.1      87       76

  9      LURE HIM IN  2.5       1    2.8    94.4 1,760.0 0.4 113.0      96       54

  2       ONTHESTAGE 20.0      11   16.2    98.3 1,760.0 0.7 111.4      93       47

 10           ZATARA 20.0       6   15.2   104.6 1,870.0 0.9 101.9      80       47

RACE 11 Oaklawn Park

PGM        HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  6    THORPEDO ANNA  0.4       1    3.5   104.0 1,870.0 3.4 140.5     115       83

  5  WHERE'S MY RING  2.5       1   12.2   103.5 1,870.0 1.5 136.3     116       90

  7 WILD BOUT HILARY 20.0       1    0.1   104.2 1,870.0 0.3 124.1     111       72

  3 FREE LIKE A GIRL 10.0       2    3.5   104.0 1,870.0 0.8 119.1     109       51

  2       NEOM BEACH 30.0       8   12.5   103.9 1,870.0 0.6 105.0      91       56

  1     SWEET ALYSSA 30.0       9    9.5   104.9 1,870.0 0.3 100.3      81       51

  4       NOBLE MISS 30.0       3    2.8    69.4 1,320.0 0.1  97.0      67       51

RACE 12 Oaklawn Park

PGM       HorseName   ML Finish1  Beat1  FTime1   Dist1   x  Pick  NagRat  WNagRat

  1        DEMIDANU  2.5       1    2.8    64.2 1,210.0 0.9 126.6     101       83

  5           ITZEL  3.0       1    2.0    70.4 1,320.0 0.7 123.2     103       76

  2       GLORIETTE  3.5       2    2.8    64.2 1,210.0 1.0 122.0      94       76

  7 PHAROAH'S HEART 12.0       1    0.2    70.5 1,320.0 1.3 121.9     115       51

  9 KANT BELIEVE IT  6.0       3    3.8    64.2 1,210.0 0.8 119.8      91       88

  6          KANTEX 15.0       1    2.0    99.1 1,760.0 1.4 118.4      94       63

 10    OUR KEEPSAKE 10.0       2    2.0    70.4 1,320.0 1.1 118.1      98       66

  3   MERASOL SUGAR 20.0       5    9.8   104.9 1,870.0 1.2 116.0      87       95

  4    STELLAR LILY 15.0       4    4.2    64.2 1,210.0 1.3 113.0      89       63

  8       DASHINGLY 12.0       1    5.0    68.8 1,320.0 0.4 111.9      84       63

 11  WON HAPPY MAMA 30.0       7   11.8    64.2 1,210.0 0.9 111.6      84       88
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